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Skala
1. Interest in the course
. . . 214% 71% 0%
'Y | was interested in the course topic before the agree ] n=t4,
semester started. 6~0.6
E.=1
3 4 5
2. Satisfaction with the course
. . . 0% 0% 0%
2V This course is very well organized. agree n=15
mw=1,27
$=0,46
3 4 5
. . 3% 0% 0%
*2 Course content is structured in a agree n=15
. mw=1,
comprehensible manner. 20,74
3 4 5
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46,7% 46,7% 6,7% 0% 0%
¥ The goals of the course are clear. agree - disagree n=15
] 1 mw=1,6
$=0,63
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. . 53,3% 46,7% 0% 0% 0%
*¥ The course contents are explained in an agree 3 disagree n=15
understandable fashion. ! mu=t a7
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. . 40% 53,3% 6,7% 0% 0%
| am motivated to engage with the course agree —— disagree n=15
topics A mw=1,67
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20% 73,3% 6,7% 0% 0%
2.6) . . . . y y B
This course fosters my interest in the topic agree —H— disagree .87
$=0,52
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. 40% 46,7% 13,3% 0% 0%
*) There is an adequate amount of support/ agree - disagree n=15
mentoring outside of the classroom. ' mw=1.73
1 2 3 4 5
. . . 73,3% 13,3% 6,7% 6,7% 0%
29| understand the significance of the topics that agree  — 1 disagree n=15
are discussed in the course. ' e
1 2 3 4 5
73,3% 26,7% 0% 0% 0%
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By attending this course | learned a lot. agree " disagree nm—mj;ﬂ
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*Y How much time do you devote to this course before and after each lecture?
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P Lo ot : | o,
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1 2 3 4 5
0% 0% 53,3% 46,7% 0%
“? This course was...for me . n=15
too easy —+ too hard mw=3,47
$0,52
1 2 3 4 5
5. Optional Questions
. 60% 26,7% 6,7% 6,7% 0%
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. . 80% 20% 0% 0% 0%
*2 Media (blackboard, powerpoint, ?) were used agree iy disagree n=15 _
well in this course. o041
1 2 3 4 5
73,3% 26,7% 0% 0% 0%
> The teacher used examples that supported my agree i disagree n=15
A mw=1,
learning process. 20,46
1 2 3 4 5
. 58,3% 41,7% 0% 0% 0%
> Compared to the lecture of a book this course agree — disagree n=12
was more useful. w42
E.=3
1 2 3 4 5
7. Degree
"V With your current study program, which degree will you achieve next?
B.sc. () 6.7% n=15
B.A. (1-Fach) 0%
B.A. (Kombi) 0%
B.A. Teaching Qualification 0%
M.sc. ( 86.7%
MA. (] 6.7%
M.Ed. 0%
Master Online 0%
State examination for teachers 0%
other/expiring 0%
8. Study program
*Y Please indicate the study program you are attending this course for: (sorted alphabetically)
Computational Linguistics [ 86.7% n=15
Digital Humanities (] 6.7%
Maschinelle Sprachverarbeit. C] 6.7%
1.1 | was interested in the course topic before the agree l disagree
semester started. /‘ n=14  mw=2,00
/
21)  This course is very well organized. agree V4 disagree 15 107
\ n= mw=1,
22) Course content is structured in a comprehensible agree \. disagree
manner. \ n=15  mw=1,53
23) The goals of the course are clear. agree 1. disagree 15 160
l n= mw=1,
24) The course contents are explained in an agree .l disagree
understandable fashion. \ n=15  mw=147
25) | am motivated to engage with the course topics. agree \. disagree 15 167
\ n= mw=1,
26) This course fosters my interest in the topic. agree \. disagree 15 187
l n= mw=1,
27) There is an adequate amount of support/mentoring agree .[ disagree
outside of the classroom. / n=15  mw=1,73
28) | understand the significance of the topics that are agree ./ disagree
discussed in the course. n=15  mw=147
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29) By attending this course | learned a lot. agree disagree

y 9 9 "\\L ‘ 9 n=15 mw=1,27
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4.1)  Compared to other courses the requirements to very low 7\\_ very high
participate in this couse are... ‘ / n=15 mw=3,60

42) This course was...for me. too easy l too hard
- n=15 mw=3,47
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5.1) Lecture notes were of good quality. agree - disagree
9 q Y 9 /" ‘ 9 n=15 mw=1,60

52) Media (blackboard, powerpoint, ?) were used well in agree Vi disagree
this course. \ n=15  mw=1,20

53) The teacher used examples that supported my agree l. disagree
learning process. \ n=15  mw=1,27

54) Compared to the lecture of a book this course was agree \. disagree
more useful. n=12  mw=142
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Prasentationsvorlage

Probabilistic graphical models in natural language processing
Dr. Roman Klinger

Erfasste Fragebogen = 15

Satisfaction with the course
(Skalenbreite: 5)

Course content is structured in a
comprehensible manner

The course contents are explained in
an understandable fashion

| am motivated to engage with the
course topics

This course fosters my interest in the
topic

There is an adequate amount of
support/mentoring outside of the
classroom

_ mw=1,73
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| understand the significance of the
topics that are discussed in the

course + ._|_|_¢_.1 : ; T T ]

mw=1,47
By attending this course | learned a
lot

mw=1,27
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